Date
11/5/24
11/7/24
11/12/24
11/14/24
11/19/24
11/21/24
12/3/24
12/5/24
12/10/24
12/12/24
1/10/25
1/23-24/25
1/30-31/25

Satsuma High School

Boys and Girls Bowling Schedule

2024-2025

Opponent

Satsuma vs Leflore

Satsuma vs B.C. Rain
Citronelle vs Satsuma

UMS vs Satsuma

Satsuma vs Mobile Christian
Leflore vs Satsuma

B.C. Rain vs Satsuma
Satsuma vs Citronelle
Satsuma vs UMS

Mobile Christian vs Satsuma
Gator Inv. Tournament
Regional Tournament

State Tournament

Head Coach: Steve Fuller

Assistant Coach: Alvin Hanke

*Team listed first is the home team

*Area matches are played at Bowlero of Mobile

Place Time

Bowlero 3:30-5:30
Bowlero 3:30-5:30
Bowlero 3:30-5:30
Bowlero 3:30-5:30
Bowlero 3:30-5:30
Bowlero 3:30-5:30
Bowlero 3:30-5:30
Bowlero 3:30-5:30
Bowlero 3:30-5:30
Bowlero 3:30-5:30
Bowlero 9:00 a.m.

Vestavia Bowl TBA

Bowlero, Mobile TBA



