Satsuma High School Boys and Girls Bowling Schedule

2024-2025

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
11/5/24	Satsuma vs Leflore	Bowlero	3:30-5:30
11/7/24	Satsuma vs B.C. Rain	Bowlero	3:30-5:30
11/12/24	Citronelle vs Satsuma	Bowlero	3:30-5:30
11/14/24	UMS vs Satsuma	Bowlero	3:30-5:30
11/19/24	Satsuma vs Mobile Christian	Bowlero	3:30-5:30
11/21/24	Leflore vs Satsuma	Bowlero	3:30-5:30
12/3/24	B.C. Rain vs Satsuma	Bowlero	3:30-5:30
12/5/24	Satsuma vs Citronelle	Bowlero	3:30-5:30
12/10/24	Satsuma vs UMS	Bowlero	3:30-5:30
12/12/24	Mobile Christian vs Satsuma	Bowlero	3:30-5:30
1/10/25	Gator Inv. Tournament	Bowlero	9:00 a.m.
1/23-24/25	Regional Tournament	Vestavia Bowl	ТВА
1/30-31/25	State Tournament	Bowlero, Mobile	TBA

Head Coach: Steve Fuller

Assistant Coach: Alvin Hanke

^{*}Team listed first is the home team

^{*}Area matches are played at Bowlero of Mobile